Full equipment per day

Full equipment per day with computer
Full equipment for 3 days

Full equipment for 3 days with computer
Full equipment for 5 days

Full equipment for 5 days with computer
Full equipment for 6 days

Full equipment for 6 days with computer
Regulator per day

B.C.D. per day

Full Wetsuit per day

Half Wetsuit (Shorty) per day

Mask & Snorkel per day

Booties per day

Fins per day

Depth gauge per day

Compass per day

Computer per day

€30

€35

€85

€100

€ 140

€165

€160

€190

€10

€9

€8

€4

€3

€3

€3

€4

€4

€9



Diving Rental Equipment Rate

SMB per day €3

Torch per dive €7



