

PRISER FÖR HYRA AV UTRUSRNING MED - RED SEA DIVING SAFARI BOKAS OCH BETALAS PÅPLATS

Diving Rental Equipment	Rate
Full equipment per day	€ 30
Full equipment per day with computer	€ 35
Full equipment for 3 days	€ 85
Full equipment for 3 days with computer	€ 100
Full equipment for 5 days	€ 140
Full equipment for 5 days with computer	€ 165
Full equipment for 6 days	€ 160
Full equipment for 6 days with computer	€ 190
Regulator per day	€ 10
B.C.D. per day	€ 9
Full Wetsuit per day	€ 8
Half Wetsuit (Shorty) per day	€ 4
Mask & Snorkel per day	€ 3
Booties per day	€ 3
Fins per day	€ 3
Depth gauge per day	€ 4
Compass per day	€ 4
Computer per day	€ 9

Diving Rental Equipment	Rate
SMB per day	€ 3
Torch per dive	€ 7